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Take charge of your health with our upcoming Onsite Biometric Screenings running from April through October!

What is a biometric screening? A biometric screening measures basic physical characteristics like height, weight,
blood pressure, blood sugar/alc, and cholesterol levels, providing a current snapshot of your overall health. It
also identifies potential health conditions such as diabetes, heart disease, or hypertension that could develop in

the future.

HINT: You can complete your biometric screening for $200 and earn credit toward your reduced deductible by
combining it with your annual physical with a PCP at the same time!

Screening Date Location Screening Time  Directions
Thursday, April 10, 2025 FCCS - West Mound 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Friday, April 18, 2025 Government Tower 9:00am-2:00pm Directions
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Government Tower 9:00am-2:00pm Directions
Friday, May 9, 2025 SWACO 9:00am-12:00pm Directions
Monday, May 12, 2025 FCCS - Frank Rd. 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 CSEA 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Thursday, May 15, 2025 FCCS - East/Intake 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Monday, May 19, 2025 Metro Parks - Sharon Woods 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 JFS - West 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Memorial Hall 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Thursday, May 22, 2025 Government Tower 9:00am-2:00pm Directions
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 JFS - Northland 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Government Tower 9:00am-2:00pm Directions
Monday, June 2, 2025 Emergency Mgmt/Homeland Security 1:30pm-3:30pm Directions
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 FCCS - Frank Rd. 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Thursday, June 26, 2025 Government Tower 9:00am-2:00pm Directions
Friday, July 11, 2025 Government Tower 9:00am-2:00pm Directions
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Engineer Agency - Dublin Road 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Monday, July 21, 2025 Sheriff Training Academy 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Wednesday, July 23, 2025 MORPC 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Thursday, July 24, 2025 Government Tower 9:00am-2:00pm Directions
Friday, August 8, 2025 Board of Elections 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Thursday, August 14, 2025 Government Tower 9:00am-2:00pm Directions
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 FCCS - West Mound 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Friday, August 22, 2025 Soil & Water 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Sheriff - 410 S. High St. Building 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Thursday, September 4, 2025 Government Tower 9:00am-2:00pm Directions
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 City of Grandview Heights 9:00am-12:00pm Directions
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Soil & Water 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Friday, September 12, 2025 FCCS - West Mound 9:00am-1:00pm Directions



https://g.co/kgs/q9xHKdU
https://g.co/kgs/wSCj249
https://g.co/kgs/wSCj249
https://g.co/kgs/Y2nGv9M
https://g.co/kgs/CdkTakZ
https://g.co/kgs/uKGzVrJ
https://g.co/kgs/GDSi9Pf
https://g.co/kgs/F1BDha6
https://g.co/kgs/vMuwSv9
https://g.co/kgs/BNQGdbX
https://g.co/kgs/wSCj249
https://g.co/kgs/7gbkNM1
https://g.co/kgs/wSCj249
https://g.co/kgs/AiKe8Rz
https://g.co/kgs/CdkTakZ
https://g.co/kgs/wSCj249
https://g.co/kgs/wSCj249
https://g.co/kgs/couhPfm
https://g.co/kgs/fjNcYjJ
https://g.co/kgs/9nNsVFG
https://g.co/kgs/wSCj249
https://g.co/kgs/Qi5Afjd
https://g.co/kgs/wSCj249
https://g.co/kgs/q9xHKdU
https://g.co/kgs/S5cNBDL
https://g.co/kgs/QtKn8EE
https://g.co/kgs/wSCj249
https://g.co/kgs/wuL7H43
https://g.co/kgs/S5cNBDL
https://g.co/kgs/q9xHKdU

Screening Date Location Screening Time

Monday, September 15, 2025 Jefferson Twp 11:00am-2:00pm Directions
Monday, September 15, 2025 Metro Parks - Blacklick Woods/Golf Course | 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Coroner - Forensic Science Center 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 CSEA 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Friday, September 19, 2025 Government Tower 9:00am-2:00pm Directions
Monday, September 22, 2025 Prairie Township 11:00am-3:00pm Directions
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 MORPC 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 FCCS - Frank Rd. 9:00am-11:30pm Directions
Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Sheriff - 410 S. High St. Building 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Thursday, October 2, 2025 ADAMH 11:00am-2:00pm Directions
Monday, October 6, 2025 Fleet Mgmt/Sheriff Sub Station 9:00am-11:30am Directions
Thursday, October 9, 2025 Memorial Hall 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Wednesday, October 15 2025 JFS - Northland 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Government Tower 9:00am-2:00pm Directions
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 JFS - West 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Thursday, October 23, 2025 JFS - East 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Thursday, October 23, 2025 Animal Control 9:00am-12:00pm Directions
Monday, October 27, 2025 FCCS - East/Intake 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Engineer Agency - Dublin Road 9:00am-1:00pm Directions
Thursday, October 30, 2025 Government Tower 9:00am-2:00pm Directions

To schedule an onsite appointment:
1. Log in to fccThriveOn.com.

2. Scroll down to the ‘Take Action' section and click on the card that says 'Onsite Biometric Screenings'
(This will open a portal page that is specifically yours and cannot be used to fill out forms or schedule
appointments for anyone other than you).

3. Click the '‘Biometric Screening Consent' tab on the left and follow the prompts before scheduling your
appointment.

How to Schedule an Onsite Appointment

You have three options for completing a biometric screening:
1. At Work: Schedule your screening conveniently through your ThriveOn portal at fccThriveOn.com.
2. At Your Physician's Office: You will need to download and print an Authorization form and Biometric

Screening form to take with you to your appointment. CLICK HERE to download all required forms.
Completed forms must be submitted by 12/31/25 to earn this incentive.

3. At Any OhioHealth WorkHealth Location: Schedule an appointment at any OhioHealth WorkHealth location.
Visit OhioHealth.com/WorkHealth to find a location near you. You will need to download and print an
Authorization form and Biometric Screening form to take with you to your appointment. The clinician will
submit the results for you.

Download Required Forms

If you have any questions about biometric screenings or need further assistance, contact the Benefits & Wellness
Office at 614.525.3948 or ThriveOn@franklincountyohio.gov. The Benefits & Wellness Office is available Monday
through Friday between the hours of 8:00 AM and 5:00 PM EST.
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